
Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 50 23.08.2011
2 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 81 14.07.2011
3 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 16 01.06.2011
4 PETROVA Savina BUL 67 08.05.2013
5 GRGETIC Nera CRO 49 01.01.2010
6 MIHOCEVIC Marta CRO 13 01.01.2010
7 VLADIC REIS Laura CRO 27 18.02.2012
8 ZIDAR Lucia CRO 29 22.11.2011
9 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 6 07.08.2011
10 VAKHRAMEEVA Elena CYP 28.01.2012
11 KOVACS Emese Csenge HUN 15.06.2010
12 TOTH Hanga HUN 18.11.2010
13 BUGHEANU Anastasia ROU 33 15.11.2010
14 CATANA Yvonne ROU 82 05.06.2011
15 CORNEA Daria ROU 87 15.10.2010
16 IANCU Sofia ROU 164 10.11.2010
17 LEONTE Maria ROU 4 11.08.2010
18 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 17 05.09.2012
19 MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ROU 158 05.03.2010
20 MIRICEL Ana ROU 128 17.08.2010
21 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 80 09.09.2011
22 SCAFA Natalia ROU 3 11.05.2010
23 STANESCU Antonia ROU 2 07.12.2011
24 STEF Sofia ROU 236 16.08.2011
25 TEMES Clara ROU 78 08.07.2010
26 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 1 09.11.2010
27 SOSBERGER Paula SRB 67 28.04.2010
28 USTINOVA Jaroslava SRB 53 17.02.2011



4 poules of 7
20 (71.43% of 28) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 1
2 STANESCU Antonia ROU 2
3 SCAFA Natalia ROU 3
4 LEONTE Maria ROU 4
5 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 6
6 MIHOCEVIC Marta CRO 13
7 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 16
8 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 17
9 VLADIC REIS Laura CRO 27
10 ZIDAR Lucia CRO 29
11 BUGHEANU Anastasia ROU 33
12 GRGETIC Nera CRO 49
13 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 50
14 USTINOVA Jaroslava SRB 53
15 PETROVA Savina BUL 67
16 SOSBERGER Paula SRB 67
17 TEMES Clara ROU 78
18 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 80
19 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 81
20 CATANA Yvonne ROU 82
21 CORNEA Daria ROU 87
22 MIRICEL Ana ROU 128
23 MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ROU 158
24 IANCU Sofia ROU 164
25 STEF Sofia ROU 236
26 KOVACS Emese Csenge HUN
27 TOTH Hanga HUN
28 VAKHRAMEEVA Elena CYP



Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

STEF Sofia ROU

IANCU Sofia ROU

TEMES Clara ROU

VLADIC REIS Laura CRO

BUDISIN Olivera SRB

LEVRONE Giulia ROU

PETROVA Savina BUL

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

VOLKONSKI Petar (SRB)

MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ROU

STANESCU Antonia ROU

PELAGHIE Alesia ROU

KOVACS Emese Csenge HUN

ZIDAR Lucia CRO

NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL

SOSBERGER Paula SRB

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

MIRICEL Ana ROU

SCAFA Natalia ROU

BUGHEANU Anastasia ROU

USTINOVA Jaroslava SRB

VAKHRAMEEVA Elena CYP

MIHOCEVIC Marta CRO

MARINOVA Emilia BUL



Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

GOLIC Teodora (SRB)

CORNEA Daria ROU

CATANA Yvonne ROU

LEONTE Maria ROU

IVANOVA Kalina BUL

TOTH Hanga HUN

GARANINA Sofiia CYP

GRGETIC Nera CRO



Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T STANESCU Antonia ROU 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
1T SCAFA Natalia ROU 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 LEONTE Maria ROU 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5T LEVRONE Giulia ROU 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
5T GARANINA Sofiia CYP 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
7 MIHOCEVIC Marta CRO 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
8 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
9 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
10 VLADIC REIS Laura CRO 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
11 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
12 BUGHEANU Anastasia ROU 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
13 CATANA Yvonne ROU 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
14 PETROVA Savina BUL 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
15 MIRICEL Ana ROU 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
16 ZIDAR Lucia CRO 3 0.50 15 24 -9 Advanced
17 TEMES Clara ROU 2 0.33 22 21 +1 Advanced
18 SOSBERGER Paula SRB 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
19 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
20 KOVACS Emese Csenge HUN 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
21 CORNEA Daria ROU 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
22 VAKHRAMEEVA Elena CYP 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
23 USTINOVA Jaroslava SRB 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
24 GRGETIC Nera CRO 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
25 TOTH Hanga HUN 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
26 IANCU Sofia ROU 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
27 STEF Sofia ROU 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
28 MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ROU 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
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Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SCAFA Natalia ROU 11.05.2010
2 LEONTE Maria ROU 11.08.2010
3T STANESCU Antonia ROU 07.12.2011
3T BUDISIN Olivera SRB 09.11.2010
5 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 07.08.2011
6 MIHOCEVIC Marta CRO 01.01.2010
7 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 09.09.2011
8 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 01.06.2011
9 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 05.09.2012
10 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 23.08.2011
11 VLADIC REIS Laura CRO 18.02.2012
12 BUGHEANU Anastasia ROU 15.11.2010
13 CATANA Yvonne ROU 05.06.2011
14 PETROVA Savina BUL 08.05.2013
15 TEMES Clara ROU 08.07.2010
16 SOSBERGER Paula SRB 28.04.2010
17 MIRICEL Ana ROU 17.08.2010
18 ZIDAR Lucia CRO 22.11.2011
19 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 14.07.2011
20 KOVACS Emese Csenge HUN 15.06.2010
21 CORNEA Daria ROU 15.10.2010
22 VAKHRAMEEVA Elena CYP 28.01.2012
23 USTINOVA Jaroslava SRB 17.02.2011
24 GRGETIC Nera CRO 01.01.2010
25 TOTH Hanga HUN 18.11.2010
26 IANCU Sofia ROU 10.11.2010
27 STEF Sofia ROU 16.08.2011
28 MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ROU 05.03.2010



Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GOLIC Teodora SRB Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TODOROV Teodor BUL 00858667 Ref: 2
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO Ref: 1



Total entries: 28
Total participants: 28
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 6

ROU: 13 participants
BUL: 4 participants
CRO: 4 participants
SRB: 3 participants
CYP: 2 participants
HUN: 2 participants


